This Last
Week Week

1 3
2 9
3 14
4 3
5 7
6 1
7 3
8 16
9 2
10 37
10 30
10 30
13 3
14 16
15 16
16 37
17 56
17 56
19 7
20 16
21 9
22 9
22 16
22 16
22 16
22 16
27 9
28 36
29 37
30 16
30 9
32 35
33 16
34 37
34 37
34 37
37 37
37 37
37 37
40 37
40 14
42 37
43 30
44 37
44 37
46 16
47 37
48 56
48 16
50 30
51 37
52 16
53 37
53 37
53 16
56 37
56 56
58 30
58 55
60 56

61 56

Name

X

MJB RACING
BLOW ME
MYBOOGIRL1
TEAMBREEZE
FISCHER

LUV HNTN
MYBOOGIRL2
JJ.
IMAMANATEE
KUP
PILGRIM2
WIS DIVA
HOOTERSRAC
MADCITYDAN
MARK L
MARK HOBBY
WILD BILL
4MYBROTHER
BKKAPPY
DAVE G
BEANS

JOCK 2002
KELLARDI
SENIORMRS1
SUE HOBBY
BRIWIS
SLICKJOHN
MYBOOGIRL3
EZ414

Z RACING
JORDAR
ELLE S
GEORGE'S
PILGRIM
POOHNGANG
ALLSTRACIN
MOOBOOBOB
RAN MAN
KRICKER
PAPA JIM
THE WEASEL
ZIGGY
JAZZRACING
SENIORMRS2
TURN LEFT
CHASENCHAR
BLK DONKEY
G-FORCE
CRASHDUMMY
TURBOCHARG
MADCITYBIL
DUKE

MAC

MJW

BIGMAC 101
RUFFRYDERS
CAINERS3
JATO
WOODY
SANDRAMINE

UN-OFFICIAL Stock Car Challenge 2024

Point Standings-

Total
Pnts

80
76
74
71
70
69
68
64
63
56
56
56
55
53
52
49
48
48
47
46
45
41
41
41
41
41
40
39
38
36
36
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
27
26
25
25
22
21
19
18
18
18
17
17
14
14
13

2

2/18

Daytona
Car Pts

7
71
11
16
42
48
16
60
23
84
15
15

9
60
60
84
77
34
42
60
19

2
60
60
60
60
71
62
47
60
71
51
60
84
84
84
84
84
84
47
11
84
15
84
84
60
84
77
60
15
84
60
47
47
60
84
36
15
38
21

3

33
24
22
33
30
42
33
17
39

9
13
13
33
17
17

9

1

1
30
17
24
24
17
17
17
17
24
10

9
17
24
11
17

9
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2/25

Atlanta
Car Pts

99
12
12
1
8
54
23
99
7
99
2
2
24
19
47
8
99
99
51
21
5
51
7
7
7
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47
52
52
38
40
27
35
47
24
47
43
43
22
36
35
40
47
47
17
29
21
17
24
24
24
24
16
29
29
19
12
24
17
24
24
24
23
23
23
22

24
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Future Picks

10
8
5
2
5

24

45

77
8
8

51

24

11
8
4

15

20
8

38

10

48

21

10

10

48
5

51

24

15

48

16

38
4
6
3
4

20

43

21
45
3
4
51
19
5
54
45
51
31
3
22
20
20
3
6
77
16
20
9
17
77
47
6
17
17
20
4
17
31
54
10
47
77
14
20
19
38
45
43
14
41
15
17
3
34
20
3
3
45
20
3
20
20
38
4
34
41
54
71
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